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Big Thompson Creek 2014 Budget 02/20/14 2014
Budget ($) Actual

Maintenance $20,000.00 $17,141.62
(Snow Removal, Mowing, Spraying, Watering)
Insurance $1,500.00 $1,270.00
Garage Sale $100.00 $38.00
Accounting, Filing, Taxes & Supplies $4,200.00 $4,017.35
Legal Fees $1,000.00 $70.00
HOA Meeting $100.00 $100.00
Postage / Newsletter $300.00 $651.35
Website $100.00 18.17

$27,300.00 $23,306.49

Total Income from 2014 $25,506.64

Big Thompson Creek 2015 Budget 03/18/15
Budget ($)

Maintenance $20,000.00
(Snow Removal, Mowing, Spraying, Watering)
Insurance $1,500.00
Garage Sale $100.00
Accounting, Filing, Taxes & Supplies $4,200.00
Legal Fees $1,000.00
HOA Meeting $100.00
Postage / Newsletter $300.00
Website $100.00

$27,300.00
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